
VEGHEL WORLD CUP 2023 (NL)
22-28 October 2023
"Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 48 1.666 4 9 6 1
HERMANS Jerry NL 76 53 1.433 2 7 6 2
GOREN Mehmet TR 44 63 0.698 0 6 6 3

B
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 80 53 1.509 4 6 6 1

CHA Myeong Jong KR 67 52 1.288 2 6 4 2
KARACA Cengiz DE 76 61 1.245 0 8 7 3

C
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 80 45 1.777 4 11 8 1
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 71 51 1.392 2 9 5 2
PENNOR David SE 75 50 1.500 0 9 6 3

D
JEONG Ye Sung KR 80 41 1.951 4 12 8 1
THAI Hong Chiem VN 71 36 1.972 2 8 6 2
KIM Hyung Kon KR 52 43 1.209 0 9 7 3

E
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 44 1.818 4 10 8 1

NELIN Dion DK 65 47 1.382 2 5 5 2
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 47 57 0.824 0 6 3 3

F
SEO Chang Hoon KR 80 49 1.632 4 7 6 1

BARBEILLON Jerome FR 60 64 0.937 1 6 4 2
ABOUSALEH Fadi LB 66 77 0.857 1 6 6 3

G
SALMAN Gokhan TR 80 58 1.379 4 9 7 1
KAHOFER Arnim AT 66 59 1.118 2 7 6 2

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 68 65 1.046 0 9 4 3

H
KARAKURT Berkay TR 66 34 1.941 2 8 6 1
HASHAS Burak TR 76 43 1.767 2 12 7 2

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 65 41 1.585 2 6 5 3

I
SON JUN Hyuk KR 80 58 1.379 4 10 7 1

FORTHOMME Roland BE 63 56 1.125 2 6 4 2
SALAZAR Alexander CO 56 64 0.875 0 7 4 3

J
CEULEMANS Peter BE 80 50 1.600 4 8 7 1

DAO Van Ly VN 75 46 1.630 2 8 8 2
NADY Riad EG 52 50 1.040 0 7 5 3

K
VAN BEERS Barry NL 80 47 1.702 4 9 5 1
HWANG Bong Joo KR 70 46 1.521 2 9 7 2
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 52 33 1.575 0 6 5 3

L
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 80 43 1.860 3 8 6 1
HOFMAN Glenn NL 80 45 1.777 3 10 6 2
NILSSON Michael SE 41 44 0.931 0 4 4 3



VEGHEL WORLD CUP 2023 (NL)
22-28 October 2023
"Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
JEONG Ye Sung KR 80 41 1.951 4 12 8 1

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 44 1.818 4 10 8 2
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 80 45 1.777 4 11 8 3
VAN BEERS Barry NL 80 47 1.702 4 9 5 4
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 48 1.666 4 9 6 5
SEO Chang Hoon KR 80 49 1.632 4 7 6 6
CEULEMANS Peter BE 80 50 1.600 4 8 7 7

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 80 53 1.509 4 6 6 8
SON JUN Hyuk KR 80 58 1.379 4 10 7 9
SALMAN Gokhan TR 80 58 1.379 4 9 7 10
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 80 43 1.860 3 8 6 11
KARAKURT Berkay TR 66 34 1.941 2 8 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
HOFMAN Glenn NL 80 45 1.777 3 10 6 13
THAI Hong Chiem VN 71 36 1.972 2 8 6 14
HASHAS Burak TR 76 43 1.767 2 12 7 15
DAO Van Ly VN 75 46 1.630 2 8 8 16

HWANG Bong Joo KR 70 46 1.521 2 9 7 17
HERMANS Jerry NL 76 53 1.433 2 7 6 18

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 71 51 1.392 2 9 5 19
NELIN Dion DK 65 47 1.382 2 5 5 20

CHA Myeong Jong KR 67 52 1.288 2 6 4 21
FORTHOMME Roland BE 63 56 1.125 2 6 4 22
KAHOFER Arnim AT 66 59 1.118 2 7 6 23

BARBEILLON Jerome FR 60 64 0.937 1 6 4 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 65 41 1.585 2 6 5 25

ABOUSALEH Fadi LB 66 77 0.857 1 6 6 26
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 52 33 1.575 0 6 5 27
PENNOR David SE 75 50 1.500 0 9 6 28
KARACA Cengiz DE 76 61 1.245 0 8 7 29
KIM Hyung Kon KR 52 43 1.209 0 9 7 30

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 68 65 1.046 0 9 4 31
NADY Riad EG 52 50 1.040 0 7 5 32

NILSSON Michael SE 41 44 0.931 0 4 4 33
SALAZAR Alexander CO 56 64 0.875 0 7 4 34
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 47 57 0.824 0 6 3 35
GOREN Mehmet TR 44 63 0.698 0 6 6 36


